T-Station
Turbomolecular
Pumping
Stations
edwardsvacuum.com
1
Compact, powerful
and reliable

Ideal Applications
11
Ordering Information
Description Part number
T-Station 85H Dry NW40 mXDS3s 230V TS85M1003
T-Station 85H Dry NW40 mXDS3s 115V TS85M1006
T-Station 85H Dry ISO63 mXDS3s 230V TS85M2003
T-Station 85H Dry ISO63 mXDS3s 115V TS85M2006
T-Station 85H Dry CF63 mXDS3s 230V TS85M3003
T-Station 85H Dry CF63 mXDS3s 115V TS85M3006
T-Station 85H Dry NW40 200-230V TS85D1001
T-Station 85H Dry NW40 100-120V TS85D1002
T-Station 85H Dry ISO63 200-230V TS85D2001
T-Station 85H Dry ISO63 100-120V TS85D2002
T-Station 85H Dry CF63 200-230V TS85D3001
T-Station 85H Dry CF63 100-120V TS85D3002
T-Station 85H Wet NW40 200-230V TS85W1001
T-Station 85H Wet NW40 100-120V TS85W1002
T-Station 85H Wet ISO63 200-230V TS85W2001
T-Station 85H Wet ISO63 100-120V TS85W2002
T-Station 85H Wet CF63 200-230V TS85W3001
T-Station 85H Wet CF63 100-120V TS85W3002
EMF3 mist filter for E2M1.5 pump A46220000
N/C TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200835
N/O TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200834
2m electrical supply cable UK plug A50505000